3.4 com consu	lsc.	Sc. 4 , Asm +30	14431 , (7 fa3 / 22	33849
4, 1	XLU	ASSIG	O R V	9	18/2018
Surveyor:		DOE	o le la	Date / 1 me	- 1-010
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE	10.00		Registered in Merimen:	-
Insured Vehicle No	C EU	14426	Claim No.	58 m or	REW Ind
Name of Insured	Ungly ifm	av Myrd B. ting by	MP.		
Insured Tel No.	J	HP 10 335303	Make / Model	Yamah	4 FWISO
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 382818	Place of Accide	D) 1	
Is driver the owner	((FE) (NO.)	Nature of Accident	NOW SECULATION		
If NO, Driver Nar	me / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	T: YO : TP GIA REP	ORT: PE / NO
Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L (E) / NO)	Insured Liability		1.7
SJP 6310	b//				
INSRS: Cara C	INSR	21 01	INSRS:	INS	SRS:
WSP: Soon S	Aw H Tel:	р—д	WSP: Tel:	WS Tel	
Liability RMKS:	(Or 3/1 LIBBI	179	Liability:	(VF -W)	bility :
Date/ Time	RMK	3:	RMKS:	RN	IKS:
I.	PROTUGER 2	and the second second		STAGE	DATE / PIC
13/1	MOSSIEGE SWA	[MC180] 41}3/12 ; 02	0- 1/8/10	Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	
OMC	7-14	WC19770300 24 ; 0	FA 4/1/18	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
- 1				Notification [tr (if non-pickup):	9
= 3/8/6/2 24/8/10/8	no body pick up	47 / 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A batch	Call Of: 529/9	1019
2411 (1412)		OI (will back, interned		After call for to Of: 72-17-11 Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
	owore HED Issue.	the rich land bright	the section will	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	7			After call its to OI:	
Saltshit.	I and Mondate up		1	Authorisation To Act:	
	pros tile to theilled	1 , \$ 1550 00 (-19th 4	doff.	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
DE	CEIVED & A S	CC 0040		Medical Bill:	
N.	CEIVED 2 7 S	EP 2018		PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	7
	Her Atte repair p	hute V	(A)	Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 15/8	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Page	Confirm by:	PS//E
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	S\$ 1,15¢ (4	Confirm with United	%	Email _	Call
Final Liability		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	27	Email Call	
Repair Cost:	5\$ 1,150 00	((Gasessed) Tricky Stra No. :	E I	For to	and the second
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ - (days)		P001 16 7	DV.
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 400.00 (5 100)				
Loss of Income (LOI):	The second secon	(days)			1.5
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	Total Control of the	LOR + LOI [Tick only or	ie]	1X/44	18 Photo
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal/Rejo	0.00
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Formai: TF	AUTHVILL SEILLE DIN
Legal Cost	S\$ -	Callin 1240 Inachatta			2.00
Total:	SS 1651 10	Global Sum SS:			(
TINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Hmail Cuti	
Payor 1:	ss 1,650.00	Nome 1: Soun San Me	tor Trading		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	None2:			US 22.000 T2
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

SS. REC: BY: XM. REF: AXA SS. REC: BY: XM. Date: IDI6118 Stimated Cost: TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SJP 6 3 1 0 M Workshop m/s Soon Sun Motor Blk 3006, ubi Rd # 01-390 Isured: Clicy No. Laims No.	Veh No: SJP6310 M Yr Regn: 31 May 20 Type: MCbr / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Yhundri Avartor 159/ Colour Hack A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading [3002] T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
stimated Cost: TP WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: Workshop mis Blk 3006, ubit Rd # 01-390 Issured: Clicy No.	Truck / Trailer or Make: Yhundin Avaitor 159/ Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading [30028] T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV TO Inspect Vehicle No: SJP 6310M Workshop mis Soon Sun Motor Blk 3006, ubit Rd # 01-390 Issured: The object vehicle No: SJP 6310M The	Truck / Trailer or Make: Yhundin Avaitor 159/ Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading [30028] T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
o Inspect Vehicle No: 3JP 6310M (Workshop mis Soon Sun Motor Blk 3006, ubit Rd # 01-390 Issured: clicy No.	Make: Yhundri Avartor 159/ Colour Black A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA Sp.Reading 130029 T/Radio: Insured/Std/NI/NA Eng/No:
Blk 3006, ubi Rd # 01-390 issured: olicy No.	Sp.Reading 130029 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
Blk 3006, ubi Rd # 01-390 issured: olicy No.	Sp.Reading 130029 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
Blk 3006, ubi Rd # 01-390 issured: olicy No.	Eng/No:
olicy No.	Eng/No:
	1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1
laims No.	CINO: KMYDU41B19472151)
	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
um Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inother / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) II am	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
take of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD/A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 185/65R15
(Policy Condition)	R: //
emark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO OF
al. or Market Value: SS00	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
IA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
st. Repairs: Yes or No	D.O.A. , D.O.I. 10-08-18
um Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at W/S LLAN
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS / Vehicle: IN/O	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
ate: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
ato/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	1,250.00 (Red) \$5,954.70 / 751) Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
late/Time, File Return to?	Transportation
Add F	ee: :Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
2	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$)

Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	7750Z
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJP6310M
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	13 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	AVANTE (HD) 1.6 DOHC AT ABS AIRBAG 2WD
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	G4FC9U624984
Chassis No.:	KMHDU41BR9U721517
Maximum Power Output:	89.7 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$10,978.00
Original Registration Date:	31 Mar 2009
First Registration Date:	31 Mar 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$10,978.00
Intended PARE Rebate Details	The state of the s
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Mar 2019
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$5,489.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Mar 2019
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$5,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$280.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$5,769.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Aug 2018

OK



51 UIII AVE 1, 202-25 PAYA UIII INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 30/8/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	3-Aug-18
Date of appointment	8-Aug-18
Date of survey	10-Aug-18
Location of survey	SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY	CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SJP 6310M		
Make and Model	HYUNDAI AVANTE (HD) 1.6 DOHC -		
Date of registration	31-Mar-09		
Excess			
Market Value	\$	9,500.00	
Parf Rebate	\$	5,775.00	
Nett Loss	\$	3,725.00	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	8,204.80

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 637.28
Check items (estimate)	\$ 2
Labour	\$ 930.00
Total	\$ 1,567.28
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ *

Number of days for repair	04 day	
---------------------------	--------	--



51 URI AVE 1, 902-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL.; (065; 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Remarks:

Estimate for L	oss of use	\$60.00 x	6 days: \$36	0.00	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%	100%	
Proposed repair cost(w/gst)	(\$1,250.00 + 7% GST)	\$1,337.50	(\$1,250.00 + 7% GST) \$1,337.50	
Loss of use (estimate)	\$	360.00	\$	
Loss of rental (estimate)	\$		\$ 600.00	
Loss of income	\$	*	\$ -	
LTA search fees	\$	7.49	\$ 7.49	
Others	\$	*	\$	
Proposed Total	\$	1,704.99	\$ 1,944.99	

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1397750Z



TAN KAH SIONG, JOSEPH



CHINESE

24-04-1959 Country of them Clarks of Barts

SINGAPORE

2



Land Transport & Authority



VOCATIONAL LICENCE Name TAN KAH SIONG JOSEPH Herme No. S1397750Z



TAN KAH SIONG, JOSEPH

HELIN LIAN 27 Jan 2003 Half task 24 Apr 1959





This card is not transferable and is the property of the Land Transport Authority (LTA). It must be surrendered to the LTA on request, if found, please return to LTA, 10 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore 575701 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES) PASS DATE 17 Dec 1976 27 Dec 1976

Description TAXI VL Type

> 7761 rsM co 26 Nev 3813

Maior cars and 2000 kg with and 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver, and motor tractors/volkides and 2500 kg

flottersycles between 201 CC and 400 CC

fatureydes > 408 CC

Mutarrycles =< 200 CC

Chee 23 Cless 2A Cimi2 Cine Clans

Heavy motor cars and motor tractors > 2500 kg

27 Dec 1976

09/11/2012 Issue Date

cence No: S1397750Z

S/No. 9000200020

S1397750Z

NP 428A



The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. SJP6310M as at 13 Nov 2017 are as follows:

: TAN KAH SIONG, JOSEPH 1. Name 2. Identification No. Type : Singapore NRIC 3. Identification No. : S1397750Z 4. Place Of Passport Issue 5. Vehicle No. : SJP6310M 6. Previous Vehicle No. Effective Date of Ownership 7. : 13 Nov 2017 8. Original Registration Date : 31 Mar 2009 9. First Registration Date : 31 Mar 2009 10. Vehicle Type : P10 - Passenger Motor Car 11. Vehicle Scheme : Normal 12. Attachment I : No Attachment 13. Attachment 2 14. Attachment 3 15. Vehicle Make : HYUNDAI 16. Vehicle Model : AVANTE (HD) 1.6 DOHC AT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 17. Year of Manufacture : 2009 18. Primary Colour : Black 19. Secondary Colour : -20. Passenger Capacity : 4 21. Chassis/Trailer Chassis No. : KMHDU41BR9U721517 / -22. Propellant : Petrol 23. Engine No./Motor No. : G4FC9U624984 / -24. Engine Capacity(cc)/Power Rating(kW) : 1591/-26. Unladen Weight(kg) : 1264 27. Maximum Laden Weight(kg) : 1760 28. Open Market Value : \$10,978.00 29. PARF Eligibility : Yes 30. PARF Eligibility Expiry Date : 30 Mar 2019 31. Minimum PARF Benefit : \$5,489.00 32. No. of Transfers : 2 IU Label No. 33. : 1122903601

34. COE No.

36.

35. COE Expiry Date COE Category

37. Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium: \$4,460.00 / -Actual Quota Premium/PQP Paid 38. 39. Actual ARF Paid

44. Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date 45. Road Tax Amount 46. Road Tax Start Date 47. Road Tax End Date

48. Remarks : COE rebate, if applicable, will be based on the QP of \$4,460.00. This is the lower of QP from Category E and the corresponding Category A in the same tender exercise. To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium payable is that of Category A.

The PARF eligibility of the vehicle will expire on 30

Mar 2019.

: 2009030107000932W

: E - Open Category

: 30 Mar 2019

: \$5,889.00

: -

: \$10,978.00



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5095787273

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: 5JP6310M

Chassis Number

: KMHDU418R9U721517

2. Name of Policyholder

: TAN KAH SIONG JOSEPH

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 10 Nov 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

09 Nov 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)

Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2) : S\$1,500

ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : N/A

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO

INSURE WITH COE : N/A

NCD PROTECTION : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : TAN KAH SIONG JOSEPH
NAMED DRIVER (1) : TAN XUAN ZHI ADRIAN

NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A
SUM INSURED : N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: INSURE LINK PTE LTD (00000614836)

Date of Issue

: 10 Nov 2017 12:52 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 8 August 2018 12:47 PM

To:

assignments

Subject:

RE: Your insurer motorcycle No: FBM4420C

Hi Nivitha,

Kindly assist.

TP AXA - Smart.

12.56pm Deletis
person & thomas.
vihide not In
awaye on 10/08/2018

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: soonsanmotor@yahoo.com.sg <soonsanmotor@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 8 August, 2018 10:54 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: Your insurer motorcycle No: FBM4420C

Soon San Motor Trading

Blk 3006, Ubi Road, #01-390, Singapore 408700

Tel: 68414445 Fax: 67473546

8th August 2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8, Shenton Way, #27-01, AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Dear Sirs/mdm,

Accident involving SJP 6310 M and FBM 4420 C along PIE Towards Changi Aft Paya Lebar Exit on 03/08/2018

We hereby give you two days notice for your surveyor to contact and inspection on the motor vehicle No: SJP 6310 M at the above address contact person (Thomas H/P: 97330686) direct Settlement

Your faithfully,

SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING

BIK.3006, UBI ROAD 1,#01-390, SINGAPORE 408700, TEL: 68414445 & FAX: 67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8, Shenton Way #27-01

AXA TOWER

S,pore 068811

Accident date:03/08/18

Date:13/09/18

Accident involving SJP 6310M & FBM 4420C along PIE TWDS Changi AFT Paya Lebar Exit.

We understand that you are the insurer of vel: FBM 4420C.

olanufare.

I/We wish to inform you that my/our vehicle SJP 6310M have been completed repair to my/our

Satisfaction by M/S SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING we therefore propose to claim from you as follows:-

Cost of repair

\$1,250.00

Loss of use 1day \$200 x 4 crab car

800.00

Total:

\$2,050.00

Please let us have reply soonest possible

Your faithfully

* The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

29th August 2018

UNGKU OMAR RASYID BIN TUNGKU MOHAMAD D'ZULKEFLEE

733 Jurong West Street 73, #11-20, Singapore 640733.

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18014431/Gfa3

YOUR REF

: FBM 4420C

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. FBM 4420C AND SJP 6310M ALONG PIE ON 03.08.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Soon San Motor Trading, acting on behalf of the owner of SJP 6310M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided into the rear left portion of Third Party vehicle SJP 6310M. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us at pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

, Tan b	ah Siong, J #15-05, 31	Joseph	_(the third party	claimant") of
O. Ava Read	#15-05 31	329949	(address), owner	of 2216 6310 W
(vehicle no.) he to act for me w my vehicle no	ith respect to my claim STP (316 M that (date) along PIE Tow	for repair costs and/o	rental and/or loss of but to the accident with Page Leber Exit	hich occurred on

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle's is concerned.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20 [7] (year)

| Aug 20 | 8 | Signed by "the third party claimant" | Signed by "the workshop" (with chop) if applicable)

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."





CLAIM REF

: 58M00R5W

INSURED

: UNGKU OMAR RASYID BIN TUNGKU MOHAMAD D'ZULKEFLEE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I TAN KAH SIONG JOSEPH, NRIC No. \$1397750/Z) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [one thousand six hundred fifty only] (S\$ 1,650.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. FBM 4420C as a result of an accident along on 3rd August 2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SJP 6310M

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. FBM 4420C in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the sald insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. FBM4420C.

Dated this	24	day of _	SEPT_	2018
Claimant's Signature	1	13570		_
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:/ -	127795	7	_
Occupation/ Business	:			
Address	: /6	MA REA	> +12-02	5(321549)
Telephone No.	:	+		
Witness's Name	: WO	Soona	Say	
Witness's Signature	:_ <		5 2	
Witness's NRIC No.	:_\$2	17026	3 C	
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Res 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, S Customer Centre #81-01	g, No. 1999035 Ingapore 06881	12M) 11		

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Pax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.sas.com.ag

SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING

Block 3006, Ubi Road 1, #01-390, Singapore 497806 Tel: 68414555 Fax: 67473546 408700

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

My/Our Hyundai Avante
Claim No
I/We Ton Kah Stong Joseph
NRIC No. 513977507 of 10
Ava Road #15-05 51 329949
hereby declares that I have received my / our motor vehicle No
STP 6310 M from the above company in satisfactory condition
after repairs and have no further claims what-so-ever for the repairs
done which have been involved in an accident on 03 08 18
The repairs were done to my satisfaction and what ever money due
Please pay to the repairers
Thank You.
Signature Date: 14 08 18

[&]quot;The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING

Blk.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8, Shenton Way #27-01

AXA TOWER

S,pore 068811

Accident date:03/08/18

Date:13/09/18

Final bill cost to repair vel: SJP 6310M (Hyundai Avante) claim under vel: FBM 4420C.

To contract lump sum repair recommend by your surveyor and our selves for Total: \$1,250.00 nett

(Sin/Dollars: One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only)



The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	FBM 4420C (I	nsd veh)	Model:	HYUNDAI AVANTE
	SJP 6310M	(TP veh)	1	
Date of Accident:	03/08/2018			
Global Sum Settle	ment : [] Yes	1	X] No	
Repair Estimate		\$	8,204.80	
Final Repair Cost		\$	1,250.00	
Loss of Use		: S	400.00	4days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: S		days
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$	0.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement S	um	: \$	1,650.00	
below)	rkshop GIA Registered		ON VINE 500	X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	
	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable Assessed Liability	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
* Assessed Lie	ability to be filled only for	r chain co	llisions and for ca	ises where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				57.0
				=======================================
(
Payment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
1) SOON SAN M	OTOR TRADING		: S	1,650.00
274676474474				
	LEE KHANG MIN	1	0/10/2018 Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
AXA INSURANCE PTI	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18014	4431/Gfa3q2
B SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAP ATTN:KIAN CHUAN	5.1 (7) (5)	Date: 10-10-2018 Code: ASM	
I:	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М
Insured Veh.	FBM 4420C	Veh. Inspected	SJP 6310M
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00R5W	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	08/08/2018
	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	Delvi I
Make & Model	HYUNDAI AVANTE	c.c	1591
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
Chassis No.	KMHDU41BR9U721517	Colour	BLACK
Odometer	130029	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	GOOD		
	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	185/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	185/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	185/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	185/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	Descri	ption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR N/S PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
	Gen	eral Information	
Accident Date	03/08/2018	Inspection Date	10/08/2018
Survey held at	SOON SAN MOTOR TRADII	NG	
	BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-390 SINGAPORE 408716		
a.	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Remarks	
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
ib.	Estima	ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJP 6310M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	LEFT TAIL LAMP (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	282.60	282.60
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	446.00	446.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$28.00 (CONSISTENT)	N/S DEFORMED / O/S NOT NECESSARY	56.00	28.00
10	REAR BUMPER INNER CLIPS @\$4.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	REAR LEFT FENDER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,806.70	
1	REAR LEFT FENDER PETROL COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	69.00	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN OUTER RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	68.00	
1	SET REAR WINDSCREEN TAPE FROM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	a
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEALANT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	140.00	12
1	REAR FENDER TOP SIDE GLASS SEALANT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	à
1	BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	985.00	8
1	BOOT LID AVANTE PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	26.00	18
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	24.00	
1	BOOT LID PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	
1	BOOT LID REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	155.70	
1	REAR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	559.50	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,053.70	-159.32
			4,214.80	637.28
	LABOUR			
1	TO RUSTPROOF.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE /REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN & SIDE GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	140.00	10000000
	TO REMOVE/REFIT PETROL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	5
	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR INTERIOR TO EFFECT REPAIR.	THOUSAND S. NO-PAS PANNADA	100.00	60.00
	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW REVERSE SENSORS.		100.00	40.00
	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW ACCIDENT PORTION INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR LEFT FENDER.		1,800.00	400.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014431/Gfa3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO SPRAY PAINT.		1,500.00	400.00
			3,990.00	930.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,204.80	1,567.28

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,250.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014431/Gfa3q2

K

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

moth

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES. This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.